

Tahoe Donner Association
Department P&L Detail (D01)
 For the Twelve Months Ending December 31, 2020
 Operating Fund Consolidated

December 2020

Year-to-Date December 2020

Actual	Budget	Prior Yr	Actual vs Budget		Actual vs Prior Yr		Account Number		Actual	Budget	Prior Year	Actual vs Budget		Actual vs Prior Yr		Full Year Budget
			Variance	Var	Variance	Var						Variance	Var			
\$	\$	\$	\$	%	\$	%			\$	\$	\$	\$	%	\$	%	\$
-12,336	-5,850	-13,100	-6,486	-111%	764	6%	55540	Resort Advertising	-50,593	-83,650	-73,450	33,057	40%	22,857	31%	-83,650
0	-1,600	0	1,600	100%	0	0%	55545	Brochure Distribution	0	-7,000	0	7,000	100%	0	0%	-7,000
0	-200	0	200	100%	0	0%	55560	Sales specific	0	-2,500	-2,881	2,500	100%	2,881	100%	-2,500
-1,275	-200	-41,182	-1,075	-538%	39,907	97%	51520	Charitable Contributions	-5,430	-12,800	-50,322	7,370	58%	44,892	89%	-12,800
-1,000	0	0	-1,000	0%	-1,000	0%	51530	Community Relations	-11,393	-20,000	-21,505	8,607	43%	10,113	47%	-20,000
0	-1,100	-904	1,100	100%	904	100%	55538	Reservation Services	-5,225	-11,700	-11,307	6,475	55%	6,081	54%	-11,700
-1,017	-4,880	-662	3,863	79%	-355	-54%	55525	Marketing Discounts CoGS	-19,384	-63,290	-52,621	43,906	69%	33,238	63%	-63,290
-2,369	-5,010	-5,336	2,641	53%	2,967	56%	51020	Dues & Subscriptions	-32,222	-33,570	-31,366	1,348	4%	-856	-3%	-33,570
-13,894	-8,183	-12,007	-5,711	-70%	-1,887	-16%	51035	Licenses, Permits, Fees	-149,301	-135,710	-154,986	-13,591	-10%	5,686	4%	-135,710
-77	-765	-521	688	90%	444	85%	51096	Mileage Reimbursement	-4,665	-7,330	-5,603	2,665	36%	938	17%	-7,330
-4	-3,000	-9,508	2,996	100%	9,504	100%	51515	Board Expense	-10,260	-41,400	-54,600	31,140	75%	44,340	81%	-41,400
0	0	0	0	0%	0	0%	51516	Annual Meeting Expense	-44,401	-41,000	-38,058	-3,401	-8%	-6,343	-17%	-41,000
0	-2,200	-2,353	2,200	100%	2,353	100%	51063	Postage - TDNews	-28,291	-33,600	-31,490	5,309	16%	3,199	10%	-33,600
0	0	0	0	0%	0	0%	51064	Postage - Value Line	0	0	-18	0	0%	18	100%	0
-818	-765	-679	-53	-7%	-139	-21%	51065	Postage - General	-12,448	-11,700	-11,101	-748	-6%	-1,347	-12%	-11,700
0	0	0	0	0%	0	0%	51510	Assessment Billing	-9,165	-10,400	-10,041	1,235	12%	876	9%	-10,400
-698	-900	-926	202	22%	228	25%	51535	Digital Content	-8,481	-10,800	-13,599	2,319	21%	5,118	38%	-10,800
-5,600	-11,000	-5,207	5,400	49%	-393	-8%	51545	Printing - TD News	-71,584	-80,000	-75,672	8,416	11%	4,088	5%	-80,000
-443	-1,000	-1,423	557	56%	981	69%	51546	Printing - Brochures	-12,448	-21,200	-26,964	8,752	41%	14,516	54%	-21,200
-1,750	0	-707	-1,750	0%	-1,043	-147%	51547	Printing - Other	-5,574	-100	-3,319	-5,474	-5474%	-2,255	-68%	-100
0	-1,000	2,753	1,000	100%	-2,753	-100%	56601	Claims Expense	-4,379	-20,000	-77,331	15,621	78%	72,952	94%	-20,000
0	0	0	0	0%	0	0%	57025	Fines and Penalties	-237	0	0	-237	0%	-237	0%	0
0	-2,000	2,481	2,000	100%	-2,481	-100%	52210	Bad Debt Expense	-13,000	-15,000	-9,519	2,000	13%	-3,481	-37%	-15,000
-18	-500	-947	482	96%	929	98%	52215	Collection Expense	-2,222	-6,000	-1,169	3,778	63%	-1,053	-90%	-6,000
-38,233	-39,160	-50,437	927	2%	12,204	24%	52220	Credit Card Expense	-231,162	-291,250	-336,810	60,088	21%	105,648	31%	-291,250
183	0	-1,745	183	0%	1,927	110%	52225	Over/Short	-1,873	0	-1,371	-1,873	0%	-502	-37%	0
0	0	-361	0	0%	361	100%	57009	Inter-Department Food Costs	-2,219	800	2,176	-3,019	-377%	-4,395	-202%	800
0	-1,601	0	1,601	100%	0	0%	59999	Contingency	0	-16,000	0	16,000	100%	0	0%	-16,000
-104,364	-77,030	-76,114	-27,334	-35%	-28,250	-37%	52025	Insurance Expense	-777,524	-750,000	-610,514	-27,524	-4%	-167,010	-27%	-750,000
-34,139	-24,900	-31,755	-9,239	-37%	-2,384	-8%	57030	Taxes - Property	-278,558	-279,000	-248,599	442	0%	-29,959	-12%	-279,000
-3,282	-3,400	9,967	118	3%	-13,249	-133%	5702...	Taxes - Income	-39,882	-40,000	-31,283	118	0%	-8,599	-27%	-40,000
-245,370	-221,503	-242,428	-23,867	-11%	-2,942	-1%		TOTAL ADMINISTRATIVE & OT	-2,006,477	-2,377,150	-2,140,251	370,673	16%	133,774	6%	-2,377,150
-541,891	-583,913	-583,835	42,022	7%	41,943	7%		TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES	-5,075,313	-5,846,000	-5,479,525	770,687	13%	404,212	7%	-5,846,000
-1,423,953	-1,846,000	-1,905,824	422,047	23%	481,870	25%		TOTAL PAYROLL AND OPERATI	-14,136,086	-18,751,000	-18,209,488	4,614,914	25%	4,073,402	22%	-18,751,000
-461,035	-123,000	-38,520	-338,035	-275%	-422,515	-1097%		NORBO (before AO)	-5,603,545	-6,087,000	-5,068,399	483,455	8%	-535,146	-11%	-6,087,000
0	18,000	-8,486	-18,000	-100%	8,486	100%	59025	ALLOCATED OVERHEAD (AO)	0	197,000	172,514	-197,000	-100%	-172,514	-100%	197,000
-461,035	-105,000	-47,006	-356,035	-339%	-414,029	-881%		NOR (after AO)	-5,603,545	-5,890,000	-4,895,885	286,455	5%	-707,660	-14%	-5,890,000
-1,477,352	-1,978,000	-2,073,687	500,648	25%	596,335	29%		T O C pre AO	-14,959,842	-20,030,000	-19,591,402	5,070,158	25%	4,631,561	24%	-20,030,000
-1,477,352	-1,996,000	-2,065,201	518,648	26%	587,849	28%		T O C pre AO	-14,959,842	-20,227,000	-19,763,917	5,267,158	26%	4,804,075	24%	-20,227,000
-68.8%	-94.7%	-97.7%	25.9%	27.4%	28.9%	29.6%		REV to TOC (CRR%)	-62.5%	-70.6%	-75.0%	08.1%	11.4%	12.5%	16.6%	-70.6%
568,234	105,000	292,445	463,234	441%	275,789	94%		Assessment Revenue, Operatin	5,889,745	5,890,000	5,696,445	-255	0%	193,300	3%	5,890,000
107,199	0	245,439	107,199	0%	-138,240	-56%		NOR AFTER Assessment Reven	286,200	0	800,560	286,200	0%	-514,360	-64%	0

Tahoe Donner Association
Department P&L Detail (D01)

For the Twelve Months Ending December 31, 2020

Operating Fund Consolidated

Exception Report - Missing and Duplicate Accounts

Account Code Occurrences Row Number (dups) Row Code (dups)

Unit:TDA:SUMMARY
No Exceptions Found
No Duplicate Accounts